Profec Spiraalslang PVC 32 mm
x 38 mm 4bar 0.6bar zwart
30m type Megaquatic Medium
(7017210)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Lengte

Temperatuurbereik

Maat

Binnen @

Buiten @

Buigradius

Gewicht

Barstdruk

Vacuum

Werkdruk

Wand

zwart

Megaquatic Medium

PVC

30m

-5°C-60°C

32mmx 38 mm

32 mm

38 mm

105 mm

320 g/m

15 bar

0.6 bar

4 bar

2,25 mm

Gegenereerd op datum: 05-10-2025

http://www.bosta.com

J

bosta

bringing water tolife



http://www.bosta.com

